How to Order
CUX
CDUX
D
DWith auto switch
10
10
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Low speed cylinder
Bore size
10
16
20
25
32
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
Standard stroke (mm)
10, 16
20, 25, 32
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
Action
D Double acting
30
M9BW30
Number of
auto switches
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ············ Nil (Example) M9NW
   1 m ············ M (Example) M9NWM
   3 m ············ L (Example) M9NWL
   5 m ············ Z (Example) M9NWZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with “�” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed, refer to page 1128 for details.
∗ For details about auto switches with pre-wired connector, refer to pages 1784 and 1785.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together (not assembled).
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 1719 to 1827 for further information on auto switches.
∗ For the applicable auto switch
model, refer to the table below.
A96V
A93V
A90V
M9NV
M9PV
M9BV
M9NWV
M9PWV
M9BWV
A96
A93
A90
M9N
M9P
M9B
M9NW
M9PW
M9BW
Type Special function
3-wire
(NPN equivalent)
—